
" * *-*-"r'{:;{is:;ry*
t.r\Ftr\

., .',' .. ,1, :.

E-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites onlitie bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors onMahatransco Website https://snnetencler.rnahatransco.in for the foll-owing Tender details.

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

E-Tender No. & Name
ofTender

RFx No :- 7000021243
E-Tender No. : SE/EHV I o &Ml 1IR/KL wr ECH/ T en-3 3 / 2 r -22
E-Tender for work of anticorrosive painting to tower of 220ky
Apta& Kalwa- Panchanan D/c rine, 220ky Kalwa-colourchem&
220kY Kalwa-Temghar D/c line 220kv Nerul-chembur-Trombay&
Sonkhar-Trombay D/c line & 220kv Kalwa-Trombay& Mulund-
Irygury passing through restricted BARC & HpL premises under
EHV (O&M) Division Kalwa

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

From Dt: 30.10.2021, 00:00 Hrs to Dt. 0g.11.2021, 09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before 08.11.2021, up to 09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

Dt. 08.11.2021 at t0:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
Dt. 08.11.2021at 15:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

Tender Amount Rs 91,76,908/- ( Including all taxes)

EMD Amount Rs. 91,769.08/-

Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST

For further details visit our Website 
.

corr,u., P..ron 
' 
Th. E*..urir. Ergir.., (Ad.J€Nolj2r7601g4 519769006245

Note : All eliqible SLrPDlier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders (Nev/\ ,..trl .fMSETCL.

{HV O&M Circle, Kalwa


